The Grove pours 3 ounces each of the wines selected for our flights. We have
also listed our prices for a 6 ounce pour and the full bottle for your convenience.

flight one - $19

sparkle of my eyes

102 2020 Gérard Bertrand
123 NV Hubert Meyer
122 2020 Borell-Diehl

flight two - $20

friends in loire places
302 2022 Guy Saget

316 2022 Gaspard

325 2022 Joseph Mellot

flight three - $20

california chardonnay dreamin

431 2022 Pacificana
445 2021 Valravn
446 2021 Dutton-Goldfield

flight four - $17

mambo italiano

527 2022 Surrau

509 2022 Livon

526 2022 Enrico Serafino

flight five - $19

happy together

708 2021 Chateau Pesquie
520 2020 Ventisei

327 2022 DelLille Cellars

flight six - $16
who loves the sun
1703 2021 Trim

1742 2021 Hedges

1136 2017 Resign

flight seven - $15

lost in france

952 2022 Maison Angelot

1138 2021 Domaine de la Solitude
1767 2019 Famille Bouey

flight eight - $21
that's amore

1314 2019 Val delle Rose

1365 2019 Villa Cerna

1316 2019 Poliziano

flight nine - $17
pinot 911!

900 2021 Hahn

957 2022 Benton-Lane

901 2021 Lemelson

flight ten - $19

mr. cab driver

1702 2020 Angeline

1759 2020 Requiem

1704 2022 Land of Saints

Crémant de Limoux Brut Rosé
Crémant d'Alsace Brut
Brut Sekt Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc "Le Petite Perriere"
Touraine Sauvignon Blanc
Sancerre "La Chatellenie"

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay "Dutton Ranch"

Vermentino di Gallura "Limizzani"
Pinot Grigio
Gavi di Gavi "Grifo del Quartaro"

Terrasses Blanc iognierbiena)
Bianco (Trebbiano, Malvasia, Sangiovese, Grechetto)
Chaleur Blanc (Sauvignon Blanc, Semillion)

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah Columbia Valley, Washington

Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre

Gamay Noir
Cotes du Rhone "La Solitude"
Merlot & Cab Sauv "Cuvee 58"

Morellino di Scansano
Chianti Classico "Primacole"
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon "Reserve"
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Languedoc, France
Alsace, France
Pfalz, Germany

Loire, France
Loire, France
Loire, France

California
Sonoma County, California
Russian River, California

Sardinia, Italy
Collio, Italy
Piedmont, Italy

Rhone, France
Tuscany, Italy

Columbia Valley, Washington

Lodi, California

Santa Ynez, California

Bugey, France
Rhone, France
Bordeaux, France

Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, ltaly

Monterey County, California
Willamette, Oregon
Willamette, Oregon

Sonoma County, California

Columbia Valley, Washington

Santa Ynez, California

Price by
the glass
(60z.)

$11.00
$11.75
$15.50

$9.75
$11.75
$19.00

$8.50
$13.00
$17.00

$9.50
$11.00
$12.00

$9.25
$13.50
$15.00

$8.75
$10.75
$14.00

$9.00
$9.50
$10.00

$11.00
$12.00
$17.75

$9.00
$15.00
$16.75

$9.25
$12.50
$15.00

Bottle
Price

$40
$42
$54

$36
$42
$64

$32
$46
$59

$35
$40
$43

$35
$48
$52

$33
$39
$49

$34
$36
$38

$40
$43
$61

$33
$52
$57

$35
$44
$52



glass pours are 6 ounces* (1/4th of a bottle)

6 oz. pour Bo.t tle

Price

112 NV Mistinguett Cava Brut Nature Penedés, Spain $7.25 $28
113 NV Scarpetta Prosecco Grave del Friuli, Italy ~ $9.25 $35
102 2020 Gérard Bertrand Crémant de Limoux Brut Rosé Languedoc, France $11.00 $40
123 NV Hubert Meyer Crémant d'Alsace Brut Alsace, France $11.75 $42
122 2020 Borell-Diehl Brut Sekt Chardonnay Pfalz, Germany $15.50 $54
117 NV Chateau de Bligny Champagne Grande Reserve Brut Champagne, France $23.00 $76
6 oz. pour Bo.t tle

Price

205 2021 Mont Gravet Rosé (it's pink!) Languedoc, France $5.75 $22
510 2022 Angelini Pinot Grigio Veneto, Italy $5.75 $22
403 2019 Hogue Chardonnay Columbia Valley, Washington $7.00 $27
300 2022 Ponga Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand $7.50 $29
728 2022 Esporao Vinho Verde "Bico Amarelo" Minho, Portugal $7.75 $29
431 2022 Pacificana Chardonnay California $8.50 $32
708 2021 Chateau Pesquie Terrasses Blanc wioger beno) Rhone, France $9.25 $35
527 2022 Surrau Vermentino di Gallura "Limizzani" Sardinia, Italy $9.50 $35
302 2022 Guy Saget Sauvignon Blanc "Le Petite Perriere" Loire, France $9.75 $36
509 2022 Livon Pinot Grigio Collio, Italy $11.00 $40
730 2022 Neboa Albarino Rias Biaxas, Spain $11.00  $40
316 2021 Gaspard Touraine Sauvignon Blanc Loire, France $11.75  $42
526 2022 Enrico Serafino Gavi di Gavi "Grifo del Quartaro" Piedmont, Italy $12.00 $43
731 2021 Loimer Griiner Veltliner "Lois" Kamptal, Austria $12.00 $43
445 2021 Valravn Chardonnay Sonoma County, California $13.00  $46
520 2020 Ventisei Bianco (rrebbiano, Malvasia, sangiovese, Grechetto) Tuscany, Italy $13.50  $48
327 2022 DeLille Cellars Chaleur Blanc (sawignonsenc, semiion) ~ Columbia Valley, Washington $15.00 $52
449 2021 Domaine de la Meuliere Chablis Burgundy, France $16.75  $57
325 2022 Joseph Mellot Sancerre "La Chatellenie" Loire, France $19.00 $64
6 oz. pour Bo.t tle

Price

1500 2020 Belasco de Baquedano Malbec "Llama" Mendoza, Argentina $8.00 $31
1703 2021 Trim Cabernet Sauvignon Lodi, California $8.75 $33
900 2021 Hahn Pinot Noir Monterey County, Ca.  $9.00 $33
952 2022 Maison Angelot Gamay Noir Bugey, France $9.00 $34
1364 2020 Surrau Cannonau di Sardegna "Naracu" Sardinia, Italy $9.00 $34
1702 2020 Angeline Cabernet Sauvignon "Reserve"  Sonoma County, California $9.25 $35
1359 2021 Ciacci Piccolomini d'Aragona  Toscana Rosso IGT Tuscany, Italy $9.50 $35
1138 2021 Domaine de la Solitude Cétes du Rhéne "La Solitude" Rhone, France $9.50 $36
1767 2019 Famille Bouey Merlot & Cab Sauv "Cuvee 58" Bordeaux, France $10.00 $38
1742 2021 Hedges Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah  Columbia Valley, Washington $10.75 $39
1314 2019 Val delle Rose Sangiovese Tuscany, Italy $11.00  $40
1924 2019 Sierra Cantabria Rioja Crianza Rioja, Spain $11.75 $42
1365 2019 Villa Cerna Sangiovese Tuscany, ltaly $12.00 $43
1501 2019 Clos de los Siete Malbec blend Mendoza, Argentina $12.50 $45
1368 2020 Morra Barbera d'Alba Piedmont, Italy $12.50 $45
1700 2019 Pedroncelli Cabernet Sauvignon "Three Vineyards" Dry Creek, Ca. $12.50 $45
1759 2021 Requiem Cabernet Sauvignon Columbia Valley, Washington $12.50 $44
1136 2017 Resign Grenache, Syrah & Mourvedre ~ Sonoma County, California $14.00 $49
957 2022 Benton-Lane Pinot Noir Willamette, Oregon $15.00 $52
1704 2022 Land of Saints Cabernet Sauvignon Santa Ynez, Califonia  $15.00 $52
1360 2019 La Spinona Langhe Nebbiolo Piedmont, Italy $15.75  $54
901 2021 Lemelson Pinot Noir Willamette, Oregon $16.75 $57
1316 2019 Poliziano Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Tuscany, Italy $17.75  $61
1135 2020 Chateau L'Hospitalet Grand Vin "La Clape" Languedoc-Roussillon, Fr. $24.00 $78

1748 2019 Vineyard 29 Cabernet Sauvignon "Cru" Napa, California $26.00 $86



125
127
106
124
115
109
108

506
524
525
523

326
321
312
320
314
324

440
420
442
408
448
426
438
412
427
410
411
453

414
447
451
456
443
454
415
450
439

721
726
722
206
716
707
720

2015 Louis Picamelot
2018 Mélanie Pfister
2020 Schramsberg

NV Drappier

NV Ployez-Jacquemant

NV Roger Coulon

NV Gonet-Medeville

2021 Feudi di San Gregorio
2021 Angelo Negro

2021 Terlan

2021 Cottanera

2021 OTU

2022 Shaw & Smith
2022 Coquerel

2021 Cliff Lede

2021 Marc Deschamps
2021 Frangois Crochet

2022 Le P'tit Paysan
2021 Left Coast
2021 Small Vines
2019 Failla

2019 Evening Land
2021 Matthiasson
2019 Carpenter
2021 EnRoute
2017 Gran Moraine
2019 Shafer

2021 Kistler

2016 Bergstrom

2020 Chateau de la Greffiere
2020 Francine & Olivier Savary
2018 Alvina Pernot

2020 Domaine Charly Nicolle
2020 J. Moreau

2019 Henri Prudhon

2018 Thierry et Pascale Matrot
2018 Joseph Drouhin

2020 Olivier Leflaive

2020 Aigner

2018 Claude Branger

2021 Domaine Leduc-Frouin
2022 Rose Gold

2017 Maximin Griinhduser
2019 Famille Perrin

2016 Brendan Stater-West

Crémant de Bourgogne Extra Brut
Extra Brut Crémant d'Alsace "Breit"
Brut Blanc de Blancs

Brut "Carte d'Or"

Extra Quality Brut

Brut "Réserve de I'Hommée" 1er Cru
Extra Brut Rosé

Falanghina

Roero Arneis "Serra Lupini"
Pinot Bianco

Etna Bianco

Sauvignon Blanc "Limited Release'
Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc "Le Petit"
Sauvignon Blanc

Pouilly Fumé "Les Champs de Cri"
Sancerre "Les Perrois"

Chardonnay "Jacks Hill"
Chardonnay "Truffle Hill"
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay "Seven Springs"
Chardonnay "Linda Vista"
Chardonnay "Stone Vineyard"
Chardonnay "Brumaire"
Chardonnay

Chardonnay "Red Shoulder Ranch"
Chardonnay "Les Noisetiers"
Chardonnay "Sigrid"

Macon "La Roche Vineuse"
Chablis

Bourgogne Blanc

Chablis 1er Cru "Mont de Milieu"
Chablis

Saint-Aubin 1er Cru "Les Perrieres’
Meursault "Les Chevalieres"
Chassagne-Montrachet
Puligny-Montrachet

AND ONE PINK WINE

Griiner Veltliner "Sandgrube"
Muscadet Sévre et Maine
Chenin Blanc "Anjou"

Rosé

Riesling Kabinett "Herrenberg"
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc
Saumur "Les Chapaudaises"

Burgundy, France
Alsace, France
Napa, California

Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France

Campania, Italy

Piedmont, Italy

Alto Adige, Italy
Sicily, Italy

Marlborough, New Zealand
Adelaide Hills, Australia
Napa, California
Napa, California
Loire, France
Loire, France

Monterey County, Ca.
Willamette, Oregon
Sonoma Coast, California
Sonoma Coast, California
Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon
Napa, California
Alexander Valley, California
Russian River, Sonoma
Yamhill-Carlton, Oregon
Napa, California
Sonoma Coast, California
Willamette, Oregon

Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France

Kremstal, Austria
Loire, France
Loire, France
Cotes de Provence, France
Mosel, Germany
Rhone, France
Loire, France

$56
$68
$84
$88
$114
$119
$161

$47
$49
$52
$53

$58
$59
$62
$63
$77
$78

$45
$48
$59
$63
$68
$74
$77
$81
$91
$113
$134
$157

$56
$72
$78
$83
$108
$115
$125
$164
$238

$37
$46
$48
$49
$71
$76
$93



1305
1344
1350
1358
1312
1353
1355
1338
1366

1320
1356
1308
1363
1318
1347
1354
1340
1339
1341

1306
1342
1322

1121
1109
1139
1141
1112
1143
1140
117
1118
1142
1120
1116

2020 Palagetto

2018 Castelvecchi

2019 Altesino

2018 Brusco dei Barbi

2020 Tenuta di Arceno

2018 Tenuta Silvio Nardi

2015 Mazzei

2018 Ciacci Piccolomini d'Aragona
2017 Casanova di Neri

2021 Cascina delle Rose

2022 Luigi Giordano

2019 Marchesi Incisa Della Rocchetta
2020 Damilano

2019 Pecchennino

2018 Boffa Carlo

2018 Giovanni Viberti

2018 G.D. Vajra

2019 Bruno Rocca

2018 Vietti

2019 Remo Farina
2020 Pietradolce
2018 Allegrini

2020 Stolpman

2019 Domaine de Mourchon
2016 Saint-Damien

2020 Jean-Louis Chave
2019 A. A. Baadenhorst
2019 Domaine Bott

2020 Ferraton Pére & Fils
2013 Lionnet

2019 Domaine Jasmin
2017 Bernard Burgaud
2010 Les Vins de Vienne
2014 M. Chapoutier

Chianti Colli Senesi

Chianti Classico "Capotondo"

Rosso di Montalcino

Toscana Rosso IGT

IL Fauno di Arcanum IGT

Brunello di Montalcino

Maremma Toscana "Tenuta Belguardo™
Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino

Dolcetto d'Alba "A Elizabeth"
Barbera d'Alba "Buschet"
Barbera d'Asti "Sant'Emiliano"
Langhe Nebbiolo "Marghe"
Dolcetto di Dogliani "Bricco Botti"
Barbaresco

Barolo "Buon Padre"

Barolo "Bricco delle Viole"
Barbaresco "Rabaja"

Barolo "Ravera"

Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso
Etna Rosso

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico

Syrah

Cotes du Rhone "Grand Reserve"
Gigondas Vieilles Vignes
Saint-Joseph "Offerus”

Shiraz Blend

Crozes-Hermitage
Chateauneuf-du-Pape "Le Parvis"
Cornas "Terre Brulée"

Cote Rotie

Cote Rotie

Hermitage "Les Chirats de St. Christophe"

Chateauneuf-du-Pape "Barbe Rac"

Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly

Tuscany, ltaly

Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy

Veneto, Italy
Sicily, Italy
Veneto, Italy

Ballard Canyon, California

Rhone, France
Rhone, France

Rhone, France

Swartland, South Africa

Rhone, France
Rhone, France
Rhone, France
Rhone, France
Rhone, France
Rhone, France
Rhone, France

$42
$46
$60
$61
$81
$118
$122
$125
$141

$48
$54
$62
$63
$76
$88
$122
$168
$228
$371

$46
$59
$150

$66
$69
$74
$78
$90
$100
$101
$118
$127
$160
$216
$297



907
956
905
963
949
960
909
953
908
926
931
961
933
959
935

950
964
954
951
934
930
923

1706
1750
1765
1753
1707
1757
1754
1709
1716
1763
1769
1746
1720
1764
1715
1718
1747
1768

1741
1723
1721
1758
1752

2021 Boen

2020 Presqu'ile

2017 Spy Valley

2021 Colene Clemens
2018 Resign

2018 Martin Woods
2021 Dutton-Goldfield
2021 Cristom

2019 Lucienne

2020 Emeritus

2021 Ponzi

2018 The Eyrie Vineyards
2021 Gran Moraine
2019 Arista

2020 Hirsch

2017 Gilbert Chetaille
2020 Stephane Aviron
2017 Meix Foulot
2018 Huguenot

2019 Joseph Drouhin
2018 Louis Latour
2019 Laurent Ponsot

2019 Bench
2019 Priest Ranch
2019 Amavi
2019 Swanson
2019 Marietta Cellars
2021 Trentadue
2020 Elyse
2020 Treana

NV The Turk
2016 Topping & Legnon
2017 Gramercy Cellars
2019 DelLille Cellars
2019 Groth
2018 Heitz Cellar
2019 Chappellet
2018 Coup de Foudre
2017 Chateau Montelena
2018 Joseph Phelps

2018 Chateau Tenein

2017 Chateau Greysac

2018 Chateau Respide-Medeville
2019 Chateau Lalande

2019 Chateau Picque Caillou

Pinot Noir "Tri County"
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir "Dopp Creek"
Pinot Noir "The Liberator"
Pinot Noir "Havlin Vineyard"
Pinot Noir "Dutton Ranch"
Pinot Noir "Mt. Jefferson"
Pinot Noir "Smith Vineyard"
Pinot Noir "Hallberg Ranch"
Pinot Noir "Laurelwood"
Pinot Noir "Outcrop"

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir "San Andreas Fault"

Céte de Brouilly

Saint-Amour

Mercurey Rouge

Marsannay Rouge
Gevrey-Chambertin
Gevrey-Chambertin

Vosne-Romanee "Cuvee du Cerisier"

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon "Armé"
Cabernet Sauvignon "La Storia"
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon blend
Cabernet Sauvingon blend (1.5L)
Cabernet Sauvignon blend
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon "Four Flags"
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon "Signature"
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon "Estate"
Cabernet Sauvignon blend "Insignia"

Bordeaux Superieur
Haut-Médoc

Graves

Saint-Julien
Pessac-Léognan

California
Santa Barbara County, Ca.
Marlborough, New Zealand
Willamette, Oregon
Russian River Valley, Ca.
Van Duzer Corridor, Oregon
Russian River Valley, Ca.
Willamette, Oregon
Santa Lucia Highlands, Ca.
Russian River Valley, Ca.
Willamette, Oregon
Dundee Hills, Oregon
Yamhill-Carlton, Oregon
Russian River Valley, Ca.
Sonoma Coast, Ca

Beaujolais, France
Beaujolais, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France

Sonoma County, California
Napa, California
Walla Walla Valley, Wa.
Napa, California
Alexander Valley, California
Alexander Valley, California
Napa, California
Paso Robles, California
Paso Robles, California
North Coast, California
Columbia Valley, Wa.
Red Mountain, Washington
Oakville, California
Napa, California
Napa, California
Napa, California
Napa, California
Napa, California

Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France

$40
$56
$58
$69
$73
$76
$81
$91
$92
$96
$100
$110
$111
$141
$148

$61
$71
$91
$99
$159
$191
$231

$46
$57
$58
$62
$63
$64
$65
$86
$100
$101
$102
$131
$144
$157
$169
$217
$296
$395

$39
$63
$76
$82
$93



1502 2018 Bandini

1505 2019 Carlos Basso

1509 2017 Bodega Calle

1514 2019 Bodega Colomé
1511 2019 Kaiken

1507 2018 Altos las Hormigas
1508 2019 Vina Cobos

1928 2018 Herdade do Esporao
1923 2016 Quinta do Crasto
1927 2018 Bodegas Ordoéfiez
1929 2016 Ramirez de la Piscina
1912 2018 Losada

1922 2019 Antidoto

1910 2019 Numanthia

1915 2021 Macanita

2106 2021 Seghesio

2113 2020 Ridge

2112 2020 Turley

2105 2021 Girard

2114 2019 Marietta Cellars

2207 NV Kopke

2210 2016 Taylor Fladgate
2211 NV Graham's

2209 2018 Chateau d'Arche
2204 NV Dow's

Malbec "Dos Cauces”

Malbec Reservado "Vina Amalia"

Ca' de Calle Gran Reserva
Malbec "Estate"

Malbec "Ultra"

Malbec Reserva

Malbec "Bramare"

Colheita Tinto

Crasto

Tinta de Toro "Triton"
Rioja Reserva

Mencia "El Pajaro"
Ribera del Duero
Termes (100% Tempranillo)
Tinto "Letra F"

Zinfandel

Zinfandel blend "Three Valleys"

Zinfandel "Old Vine"
Petite Sirah
Zinfandel "Angeli"

Dry White Port
Late Bottled Vintage Port
10-year Tawny Port

Sauternes "La Perle d'Arche"

20-year Tawny Port

Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Salta, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina

Lujan de Cuyo, Argentina

Alentejo, Portugal
Douro, Portugal
Toro, Spain
Rioja, Spain
Bierzo, Spain
Ribera del Duero, Spain
Toro, Spain

Duoro, Portugal

Sonoma County, California
Sonoma County, California
California
Napa, California

Alexander Valley, California

Portugal

Portugal

Portugal
Bordeaux, France

Portugal

$33
$43
$46
$54
$56
$61
§76

$35
$43
$44
$45
$46
§52
$56
$87

$55
$59
$68
$79
$82

Glass

$ 6.25
$ 8.75
$13.00
$15.75
$23.00
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